Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.54
38.38
38.82
39.14
40.12
40.45
40.80
41.76
42.90
43.91
45.52
46.71

49.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.54
38.38
40.45
40.12
38.82
39.14
40.80
42.90
41.76

43.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
284
275
268
249
243
237
221
203
190
170
157
136

WA Pts

329
284
243
249
275
268
237
203
221

190

Round

r T T I I I I T I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I T

Date

07/02/15
29/06/14
29/06/13
29/06/13
14/09/13
19/10/13
02/12/12
23/06/12
15/09/12
15/10/11
26/06/11
23/10/10
05/12/10

Date

07/02/15
29/06/14
19/10/13
14/09/13
29/06/13
29/06/13
02/12/12
15/09/12
23/06/12
15/10/11

Meet

Thanet Junior Development Meet

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Thanet Winter 200 Open

Meet

Thanet Junior Development Meet

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

East Invicta Championships 2011

Venue

Margate
Dover
Dover
Dover
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gravesend
Dover
Thanet
Canterbury
Dover
Canterbury

Canterbury

Venue

Margate
Dover
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Dover
Dover
Gravesend
Thanet
Dover

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

B =S > B ¢S B OV )

4

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

45.52 170 H 26/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4
49.00 136 H 05/12/10  Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
46.71 157 H 23/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



