Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.54	329	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.38	284	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
38.82	275	F	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
39.14	268	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
40.12	249	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
40.45	243	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.80	237	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
41.76	221	Н	23/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
42.90	203	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
43.91	190	Н	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
45.52	170	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
46.71	157	Н	23/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
49.00	136	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.54	329	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.38	284	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
40.45	243	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.12	249	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
38.82	275	F	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
39.14	268	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
40.80	237	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
42.90	203	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
41.76	221	Н	23/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
43.91 Copyright 202	190 4	Н	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
45.52	170	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
49.00	136	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
46.71	157	Н	23/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS